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No non-compliant items documented on this inspection report.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with facility representative.
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United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

324282

30-MAY-19

324282 92-B-0249 001 30-MAY-19Helen Marie Nelson

Lemur catta RING-TAILED LEMUR000001

Lynx rufus BOBCAT000001

Macaca mulatta RHESUS MACAQUE000003

Macaca nemestrina PIG-TAILED MACAQUE000002

Mephitis mephitis STRIPED SKUNK000001

Nasua nasua SOUTH AMERICAN COATI000001

Petaurus breviceps SUGAR GLIDER000003

Sapajus appella BROWN CAPUCHIN / TUFTED CAPUCHIN000001

000013 Total
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